
Coppa Tokyo Winter Edition 1° Tappa (Torino) - 1° Giornata Sabato

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 03/11/2018

RISULTATI

100 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fresia Francesca ITA 2000 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'04''59 669
2 Frontera Rebecca ITA 1999 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'04''72 665
3 Racca Francesca ITA 2000 CSR Granda 01'05''17 651
4 Paul Simona Paula ITA 1998 CSR Granda 01'05''34 646
5 Lutri Giorgia ITA 2003 Nuoto Club Montecarlo 01'05''91 630
6 Zanirato Irene ITA 2001 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'06''16 623
7 Pontarollo Iris ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'07''52 586
8 Zecchinato Veronica ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 01'07''54 585
9 Stevanella Sara ITA 1999 Rari Nantes Torino 01'07''59 584
10 Guariso Elisa ITA 2000 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'07''70 581
11 Cecchetto Alice ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'07''71 581
12 Ormezzano Vittoria ITA 2004 Sa-Fa 2000 01'08''22 568
13 Pontarollo Giulia ITA 2001 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'08''27 567
14 Gardin Camilla ITA 2000 Dynamic Sport 01'09''78 531
15 Vaccaneo Matilde ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'09''82 530
16 Gamerro Silvia ITA 2000 Sisport SPA SSD 01'11''26 498
17 Verne' Chiara ITA 2001 Aquatica Torino 01'12''38 475
18 Bonaudo Costanza ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 01'12''39 475
19 Mangialardi Giulia ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 01'12''46 474
20 Campassi Nadia ITA 2002 Swimming Club Alessandria 01'15''21 424
21 Imperiale Elisa Maria ITA 2004 Sa-Fa 2000 01'15''53 418
22 Marra Alice ITA 2002 Asti Nuoto 01'15''79 414
23 Magaldi Miriam ITA 2004 Sa-Fa 2000 01'16''54 402
24 Centoni Asia Maria ITA 2003 Aquatica Torino 01'16''56 402
25 Vidali Sofia ITA 2006 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio01'16''86 397
26 Gara Elena Francesca ITA 2004 Sa-Fa 2000 01'17''65 385
27 Recrosio Gaia ITA 2003 Sisport SPA SSD 01'18''13 378
28 Castagna Beatrice ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 01'19''16 363
29 Finello Carlotta ITA 2001 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'19''92 353
30 Arione Francesca ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 01'20''59 344
31 Mazzone Eleonora ITA 2004 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'26''95 274
32 Trossello Claire ITA 2004 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'28''03 264

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Senor Matteo ITA 1996 Centro Nuoto Torino 03'51''60 769
2 Lora Erik ITA 1998 Centro Nuoto Torino 03'57''70 711
3 Rizzo Gabriele Giovanni ITA 2001 Dynamic Sport 04'00''13 690
4 Dutto Simone ITA 2003 CSR Granda 04'00''79 684
5 Gorgerino Davide ITA 2000 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'02''76 668
6 Saladini Stefano ITA 1997 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'03''53 662
7 Gallesio Tommaso Sebastiano ITA 2002 CSR Granda 04'03''68 660
8 Genzini Luca ITA 2001 Rari Nantes Torino 04'06''66 637
9 Ongaro Riccardo ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 04'08''73 621
10 Mancini Gabriele ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'08''81 620
11 Chiarcos Riccardo ITA 1991 Libertas Team Novara ASD 04'08''82 620
12 Galletti Fabio ITA 2004 Nuoto Club Montecarlo 04'09''14 618
13 Felisso Stefano ITA 1998 Sisport SPA SSD 04'09''92 612
14 Tosetto Nicolo' ITA 2000 Sisport SPA SSD 04'09''94 612
15 Cacioli Matteo ITA 2002 Dynamic Sport 04'13''17 589
16 Maucielo Andrea ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 04'13''61 586
17 Panizza Lorenzo ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 04'14''15 582
18 Favale Lorenzo ITA 1999 UISP Vivisport 04'14''41 580
19 Zanola Francesco Carlo ITA 2004 Swimming Club Alessandria 04'16''28 568
20 Maccagnano Anthony ITA 2001 Aosta Nuoto ASD 04'16''31 567
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21 Bosco Fabrizio ITA 1998 Sisport SPA SSD 04'16''98 563
22 Maurutto Marco ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'17''22 561
23 Paul Teo Devis ITA 2004 CSR Granda 04'17''53 559
24 Signorino Ruben ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 04'17''56 559
25 De Simone Andrea ITA 2003 Blu Sport - Orbassano 04'17''73 558
26 Oggeri Enrico ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 04'18''43 554
27 Dutto Jacopo ITA 2003 CSR Granda 04'19''28 548
28 Panizza Luca ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 04'19''90 544
29 Borille Alex ITA 2003 Sisport SPA SSD 04'20''12 543
30 Allegretti Andrea ITA 2000 Asti Nuoto 04'20''22 542
31 Sustac Alessandro ITA 2003 CSR Granda 04'20''81 538
32 Riccobene Andrea ITA 1999 Sisport SPA SSD 04'22''90 526
33 Gambatesa Alessandro ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 04'23''01 525
34 De Mitri Nicolo' Giuseppe ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 04'23''02 525
35 Deregibus Alessandro ITA 1998 Nuoto Club Montecarlo 04'23''05 525
36 Ravedoni Franco Luigi ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 04'24''43 517
37 Bianchi Alexander ITA 2001 Sisport SPA SSD 04'24''76 515
38 Anzanello Pietro ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'26''76 503
39 Bonino Alessio ITA 2000 Dynamic Sport 04'27''91 497
40 Rondoletti Filippo ITA 2003 Sisport SPA SSD 04'28''01 496
41 Audano Gabriele ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'29''18 490
42 Chiosso Edoardo ITA 2003 Sisport SPA SSD 04'29''36 489
43 Zanellini Andrea ITA 2005 Libertas Team Novara ASD 04'30''02 485
44 Genzini Andrea ITA 2004 Dinamica Sport SSD 04'30''75 481
45 Pani Lorenzo ITA 2004 CSR Granda 04'32''48 472
46 Bronzino Matteo ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 04'33''08 469
47 Macario Gabriele ITA 2003 CSR Granda 04'33''71 466
48 Agostini Giuliano ITA 2004 CSR Granda 04'36''17 453
49 Friso Luca ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'38''74 441
50 Salmi Filippo Maria ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 04'40''78 431
51 Scarciglia Stefano ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'41''53 428
52 Rua Lorenzo ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'41''73 427
53 Paduano Giacomo ITA 2004 Nuoto Club Montecarlo 04'41''98 426
54 Gianoglio Gabriele ITA 2004 Blu Sport - Orbassano 04'42''01 426
55 Simoncelli Gregorio ITA 2005 Dynamic Sport 04'45''19 412
56 Favro Federico ITA 2005 Aquatica Torino 04'47''79 401
57 Dessi' Alessio ITA 2004 Dinamica Sport SSD 04'49''62 393
58 Ciancia Federico ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 04'49''77 392
59 Palermo Gabriele ITA 2004 CSR Granda 04'51''00 388
60 Chiolero Nicolo' ITA 2005 Dinamica Sport SSD 04'53''34 378
61 Serano Marco ITA 2005 Dynamic Sport 04'58''64 359
62 Schintone Federico ITA 2005 Dynamic Sport 05'07''14 330
63 Zoppo Lorenzo ITA 2005 Nuotatori Canavesani 05'21''65 287
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50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pasquino Francesca ITA 2002 Nuotatori Canavesani 00'28''25 750
2 Paul Simona Paula ITA 1998 CSR Granda 00'29''38 666
3 Quara' Giulia ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 00'29''58 653
4 Allais Andrea ITA 1999 Rari Nantes Torino 00'29''69 646
5 Barcia Fabiana ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'29''98 627
6 Valle Carola ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 00'30''04 623
7 Audisio Alysia ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 00'30''21 613
8 Ghiringhelli Cristina ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 00'30''30 608
9 Ormezzano Vittoria ITA 2004 Sa-Fa 2000 00'30''71 584
10 Bovolenta Giorgia ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 00'30''84 576
11 Cecchetto Alice ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'31''10 562
12 Cerruti Miclet Matilde ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 00'31''19 557
13 Gamerro Silvia ITA 2000 Sisport SPA SSD 00'31''22 555
14 Gardin Camilla ITA 2000 Dynamic Sport 00'31''26 553
15 Agujari Sara ITA 2001 Libertas Team Novara ASD 00'31''31 551
16 Bona Matilde ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 00'31''33 550
17 Pagliero Anna ITA 2002 UISP Vivisport 00'31''34 549
18 Sandrone Marta Sofia ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 00'31''45 543
19 Nata Martina ITA 1997 Rari Nantes Torino 00'31''54 539
20 Gorgerino Silvia ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'31''64 534
21 Secondo Ilaria ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 00'31''79 526
22 Miressi Elisa ITA 2001 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'31''84 524
23 Cattin Aurora ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 00'31''85 523
24 Frati Sophie ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'31''86 523
25 Sanino Giada ITA 2004 Aquatica Torino 00'31''99 516
26 Cappai Alessia ITA 2002 Nuoto Club Montecarlo 00'32''00 516
27 Giorcelli Giada ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'32''02 515
28 Magrini Alice ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 00'32''21 506
29 Tamagnone Elisa ITA 2001 Sisport SPA SSD 00'32''24 504
30 Magosso Valeria ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 00'32''26 503
31 Chierici Beatrice ITA 1999 UISP Vivisport 00'32''31 501
32 Alessandrini Alice ITA 2001 Dynamic Sport 00'32''38 498
33 Germanetti Crystabel ITA 2003 Sisport SPA SSD 00'32''39 497
34 Langella Alessia ITA 2003 Asti Nuoto 00'32''46 494
35 Iamonte Maria Emmanuela ITA 2001 Aosta Nuoto ASD 00'32''49 493
36 Cussigh Aurora ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'32''64 486
37 Osta Virginia ITA 2002 Nuoto Club Montecarlo 00'32''91 474
38 Pipino Miriam ITA 2002 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 00'33''26 459
39 Pigliacelli Emi ITA 2003 Aosta Nuoto ASD 00'33''80 438
40 Verne' Chiara ITA 2001 Aquatica Torino 00'34''10 426
41 Imperiale Elisa Maria ITA 2004 Sa-Fa 2000 00'34''17 423
42 Finello Carlotta ITA 2001 Aosta Nuoto ASD 00'34''20 422
43 Martiello Chiara ITA 2002 Aquatica Torino 00'34''32 418
44 Mariano Emma ITA 2002 Nuoto Club Montecarlo 00'34''41 415
45 Giglio Alice ITA 2002 Aosta Nuoto ASD 00'34''45 413
46 Boncaldo Silvia ITA 2002 Asti Nuoto 00'34''46 413
47 Bombonati Laura ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 00'34''58 409
48 Pinna Giulia ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 00'35''62 374
49 Zerbo Miryam ITA 2003 Aosta Nuoto ASD 00'35''66 373
50 Tormena Martinelli Clarissa ITA 2004 Aosta Nuoto ASD 00'37''00 333
51 Arione Francesca ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 00'37''02 333

Salaris Alice ITA 2003 Nuoto Club Montecarlo 00'37''02 333
53 Mazzone Eleonora ITA 2004 Aosta Nuoto ASD 00'37''68 316
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50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ponzio Simone ITA 1997 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'24''76 682
2 Fava Emanuel ITA 1999 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'24''89 671
3 Antonelli Mattia ITA 1998 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'25''39 632
4 Fasolo Fabio ITA 2001 Sisport SPA SSD 00'25''52 623
5 Lagna Federico ITA 1999 Dynamic Sport 00'25''70 610
6 Gasparotto Nicola ITA 1999 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'25''71 609
7 Bergoglio Andrea ITA 2000 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'26''00 589
8 Genzini Luca ITA 2001 Rari Nantes Torino 00'26''02 588
9 Zapparoli Loris ITA 2000 Dynamic Sport 00'26''21 575
10 Buffin Federico ITA 2002 Dynamic Sport 00'26''22 574
11 Vento Gabriel Yuri ITA 2001 Dynamic Sport 00'26''35 566
12 Orlando Luca Gabor ITA 2001 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'26''41 562
13 Fiumefreddo Riccardo ITA 2001 CSR Granda 00'26''46 559
14 Viarengo Alessandro ITA 2000 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'26''68 545
15 Giaconia Gabriele ITA 1996 Sa-Fa 2000 00'26''79 538
16 D'Angelo Tiberio ITA 2001 Swimming Club Alessandria 00'26''87 534
17 Faccinti Mattia ITA 2002 Sa-Fa 2000 00'26''96 528
18 Berardinetti Davide ITA 2000 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 00'27''07 522
19 Rossini Matteo ITA 2000 Libertas Team Novara ASD 00'27''33 507
20 Boscolo Riccardo ITA 2000 Sa-Fa 2000 00'27''36 505
21 Audano Flavio ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'27''37 505
22 Braggion Gabriele ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 00'27''50 498
23 Gambaretto Gabriel ITA 2002 Aosta Nuoto ASD 00'27''74 485
24 Bianchi Alexander ITA 2001 Sisport SPA SSD 00'27''82 481
25 Moranda Alessio ITA 2002 Libertas Team Novara ASD 00'27''90 477

Manfrino Marco ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'27''90 477
Galletto Edoardo ITA 1999 Aquatica Torino 00'27''90 477

28 Novara Marco ITA 1999 Sa-Fa 2000 00'27''98 472
29 Torasso Alessandro ITA 1999 Sa-Fa 2000 00'28''02 470
30 Bosco Fabrizio ITA 1998 Sisport SPA SSD 00'28''08 467
31 Campese Alessio ITA 2000 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'28''10 466
32 Pochettino Andrea ITA 1999 Sa-Fa 2000 00'28''11 466
33 Bernardini Matteo ITA 1994 Sisport SPA SSD 00'28''18 462
34 Bartoletti Edoardo ITA 1997 Swimming Club Alessandria 00'28''23 460
35 Spina Alessio ITA 1999 Sa-Fa 2000 00'28''25 459
36 Viterisi Luca ITA 2002 Dynamic Sport 00'28''40 452
37 Maucielo Andrea ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 00'28''43 450
38 Cucchi Thomas ITA 2000 Asti Nuoto 00'28''44 450
39 Castagna Davide ITA 1999 Sisport SPA SSD 00'28''45 449
40 Vivalda Andrea ITA 2001 Sa-Fa 2000 00'28''61 442
41 Mera Flavio ITA 2002 Libertas Team Novara ASD 00'28''67 439
42 Valle Daniele ITA 2000 Dynamic Sport 00'28''95 426
43 Sassone Edoardo ITA 2002 Dynamic Sport 00'28''96 426
44 Micelotta Sergio Alessandro ITA 2000 Sa-Fa 2000 00'29''00 424
45 Panier Andrea ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 00'29''15 418
46 Ferro Gabriele ITA 2000 Aquatica Torino 00'29''18 416
47 Riccobene Andrea ITA 1999 Sisport SPA SSD 00'29''25 413
48 Dimola Cristian ITA 2002 Dynamic Sport 00'29''81 391
49 Zanero Marco ITA 2002 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 00'29''89 387
50 Orlandi Matteo ITA 2005 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio00'32''18 310
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200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Musso Erica ITA 1994 Gruppo Sportivo Fiamme Oro Roma 01'58''01 819
2 Petronio Aurora ITA 1998 Rari Nantes Torino 02'01''04 759
3 Frontera Rebecca ITA 1999 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'03''24 719
4 Menicucci Emma Virginia ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 02'04''13 704
5 Biasibetti Helena ITA 2002 Dynamic Sport 02'04''37 700
6 Bonfanti Letizia ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 02'05''36 683
7 Quara' Giulia ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 02'05''43 682
8 Calo' Roberta ITA 2000 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'05''85 675

Felisso Chiara ITA 2001 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'05''85 675
10 Gilli Carlotta ITA 2001 Rari Nantes Torino 02'06''56 664
11 Cristetti Francesca ITA 1997 Rari Nantes Torino 02'06''65 662
12 Daraio Maddalena ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 02'07''35 652
13 Molino Ginevra ITA 2001 Rari Nantes Torino 02'07''54 649
14 Buongiorno Francesca ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'07''79 645
15 Valle Carola ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 02'07''83 644
16 Demasi Beatrice ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 02'08''07 641
17 Momi Caterina ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 02'08''15 639
18 Pasquino Francesca ITA 2002 Nuotatori Canavesani 02'08''42 635
19 Moro Ilaria ITA 2002 Dynamic Sport 02'08''55 633
20 Dura Ludovica ITA 2001 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'08''97 627
21 Ferrara Angelica ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 02'09''08 626
22 Barale Matilde ITA 2003 Nuoto Club Montecarlo 02'09''19 624
23 Zecchinato Veronica ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 02'09''56 619
24 Briga Chiara ITA 2000 CSR Granda 02'09''61 618
25 Gorlier Giada ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 02'09''71 617
26 Bertagnoli Marta ITA 2001 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'10''07 611
27 Vetrano Giulia ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'10''12 611
28 Lovera Valentina ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 02'10''29 608
29 Demasi Serena ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 02'10''40 607
30 Guariso Elisa ITA 2000 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'10''42 607
31 Loffredo Francesca ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'10''62 604
32 Gastaldi Anita ITA 2003 CSR Granda 02'10''64 603
33 Lacatusu Martina Roberta ITA 2003 Oasi Laura Vicuna 02'10''95 599
34 Polo Francesca ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 02'10''99 599
35 Petruzzelli Giulia ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'11''08 597
36 Pregnolato Francesca ITA 2003 Aquatica Torino 02'11''75 588
37 Regruto Tomalino Giorgia ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 02'11''93 586
38 Lasorsa Giulia Teresa ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 02'11''97 585
39 Baravalle Gaia ITA 2003 Sisport SPA SSD 02'12''06 584
40 Molinatto Alice ITA 2002 CSR Granda 02'12''10 584
41 Saronne Chiara ITA 2004 Libertas Team Novara ASD 02'12''14 583
42 Vaccari Beatrice ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 02'12''56 578
43 Ervas Sofia ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 02'12''82 574
44 Pettiti Carlotta ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 02'13''54 565
45 Gorza Sofia ITA 2004 CSR Granda 02'13''89 561
46 Pandiscia Giulia ITA 2005 CSR Granda 02'14''18 557
47 Bona Matilde ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 02'14''46 553

Nata Martina ITA 1997 Rari Nantes Torino 02'14''46 553
49 Laurieri Giulia ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'14''70 551
50 Zerbo Miryam ITA 2003 Aosta Nuoto ASD 02'14''95 547
51 Costa Alice ITA 2001 Blu Sport - Orbassano 02'15''04 546
52 Loi Francesca ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'15''06 546
53 Russi Rebecca Amelia ITA 2002 Dynamic Sport 02'15''09 546
54 Pagliero Anna ITA 2002 UISP Vivisport 02'15''10 546
55 Mainardi Margherita ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 02'15''30 543
56 Cussigh Aurora ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'15''32 543
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57 Avanzi Margherita ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 02'15''33 543
58 Germanetti Crystabel ITA 2003 Sisport SPA SSD 02'15''40 542
59 Gorgerino Silvia ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'15''48 541
60 Drago Virginia Asia ITA 2003 Aquatica Torino 02'15''80 537
61 Piazza Federica ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 02'16''21 532
62 Cerrone Giorgia ITA 2005 Dynamic Sport 02'16''40 530
63 Vittorini Giulia ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 02'17''82 514
64 Canella Francesca ITA 2001 Blu Sport - Orbassano 02'18''68 504
65 Misarti Giorgia ITA 2004 Sa-Fa 2000 02'18''71 504
66 Giachino Carla ITA 2005 Sisport SPA SSD 02'18''72 504
67 Rizzo Giorgia ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'18''88 502
68 Ferraro Camilla Maria ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 02'19''08 500
69 Burni Marianella ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'19''21 499
70 Rosso Matilde ITA 2003 CSR Granda 02'19''28 498
71 Giachino Irene ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 02'19''49 496
72 Para Giulia Paola ITA 2004 CSR Granda 02'19''83 492
73 Gardini Emma ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 02'19''84 492
74 Bosticardo Lia ITA 2002 Nuotatori Canavesani 02'19''95 491
75 Tarticchio Giulia ITA 2002 Sa-Fa 2000 02'20''07 490
76 Chabod Martina ITA 2002 Aosta Nuoto ASD 02'20''28 487
77 Recchia Martina ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 02'20''31 487
78 Badini Confalonieri Adelaide ITA 2004 Aquatica Torino 02'20''52 485
79 Farelli Elisabetta ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 02'20''58 484
80 Agujari Sara ITA 2001 Libertas Team Novara ASD 02'20''60 484
81 Ranieri Domiziana ITA 2001 Sisport SPA SSD 02'20''63 484
82 Martinescu Valentina ITA 2004 Asti Nuoto 02'20''71 483
83 Nada Benedetta ITA 1998 Nuoto Club Montecarlo 02'20''73 483
84 Nuovo Irene ITA 2004 Sisport SPA SSD 02'21''03 480
85 Vitello Carlotta ITA 2003 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio02'21''07 479
86 Bracesco Giulia ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 02'21''71 473
87 D'Andrea Alisya ITA 2005 Blu Sport - Orbassano 02'21''72 473
88 Eichert Francesca ITA 2005 Dynamic Sport 02'21''89 471
89 Leo Vittoria ITA 2004 Libertas Team Novara ASD 02'21''92 471

Passamonti Alessia ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 02'21''92 471
91 Pecorelli Maria ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'22''18 468
92 Gallo Martina ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 02'22''24 467
93 Arru Vittoria ITA 2005 Sa-Fa 2000 02'22''41 466
94 Mancini Cristina ITA 2004 Sa-Fa 2000 02'22''52 465
95 Camerlo Alessandra ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 02'22''88 461
96 Calzavara Sophia ITA 2005 Dynamic Sport 02'23''02 460
97 Colombo Giorgia ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'23''23 458
98 D'Arienzo Alessia ITA 2002 Libertas Team Novara ASD 02'23''30 457
99 Bakayoko Amy ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 02'23''58 454
100 D'Angelo Fabiana ITA 2004 Libertas Team Novara ASD 02'23''93 451
101 Massano Elisa ITA 2003 Asti Nuoto 02'24''00 450
102 Siciliano Virginia ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 02'24''49 446
103 Favre Alessia ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 02'24''52 446
104 Viberti Eleonora Giorgia Maria ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'25''06 441
105 Quadrio Alida ITA 2005 CSR Granda 02'25''51 437
106 Cottino Alice ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'25''96 433
107 Pilloni Ida Agnese Anna ITA 2004 Sisport SPA SSD 02'26''35 429
108 Raso Alessandra ITA 2005 Aosta Nuoto ASD 02'26''64 427
109 Gaudina Aurora ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 02'26''92 424
110 Reisoli-Matthieu Sofia ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'27''13 422

Vazzana Sara ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'27''13 422
112 Minei Rebecca ITA 2005 Sisport SPA SSD 02'27''33 421
113 Recrosio Gaia ITA 2003 Sisport SPA SSD 02'27''61 418
114 Allasia Martina ITA 2006 Oasi Laura Vicuna 02'28''50 411
115 Giacomello Rachele ITA 2006 Swimming Club Alessandria 02'28''85 408
116 Bellingeri Amelia ITA 2006 CSR Granda 02'29''18 405
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117 Raschini Isabella ITA 2006 Aquatica Torino 02'29''81 400
118 Dal Santo Francesca ITA 2006 Sisport SPA SSD 02'29''88 399
119 Buso Federica ITA 2004 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio02'30''02 398
120 Angelino Marta ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 02'30''58 394
121 Rosso Giorgia ITA 2005 Aquatica Torino 02'31''17 389
122 Guizzardi Rebecca ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'31''45 387
123 Osella Simona Maria ITA 2004 Aquatica Torino 02'31''54 386
124 Tormena Martinelli Clarissa ITA 2004 Aosta Nuoto ASD 02'32''39 380
125 Gardini Benedetta ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 02'32''59 379
126 Gazzola Serena ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'32''61 378
127 Albanese Arianna ITA 2006 Blu Sport - Orbassano 02'33''81 370
128 Baratti Chiara Andrea ITA 2004 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio02'33''85 369
129 Racca Maddalena ITA 2006 CSR Granda 02'34''25 366
130 Avolio Giulia ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 02'34''39 365
131 Gerbaudo Chiara ITA 2006 CSR Granda 02'34''40 365
132 Iaccarino Martina ITA 2005 Sa-Fa 2000 02'34''50 365
133 Caruso Giorgia ITA 2005 Nuotatori Canavesani 02'34''55 364
134 Mori Alessandra ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 02'34''65 364
135 Canevaro Camilla ITA 2005 Sa-Fa 2000 02'34''68 363
136 Doronzo Daria ITA 2006 Aquatica Torino 02'36''11 353
137 Stallone Chiara ITA 2004 Swimming Club Alessandria 02'36''25 353
138 Maggiorotti Chiara ITA 2006 Nuotatori Canavesani 02'36''26 352
139 Buscaglia Marisol ITA 2006 Swimming Club Alessandria 02'36''29 352
140 Tonelli Lisa ITA 2005 Swimming Club Alessandria 02'36''34 352
141 Lamberti Azzurra ITA 2006 Sisport SPA SSD 02'36''81 349
142 Evangelista Lara ITA 2006 Sisport SPA SSD 02'36''93 348
143 Masili Alessia ITA 2006 Sisport SPA SSD 02'37''77 342
144 Campo Lucrezia ITA 2006 CSR Granda 02'38''06 341
145 Messa Eleonora ITA 2006 CSR Granda 02'38''15 340
146 Regazzo Miriam ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 02'39''78 330
147 Cannella Martina ITA 2006 Asti Nuoto 02'40''30 326
148 Armano Carolina ITA 2004 Swimming Club Alessandria 02'40''70 324
149 Pellati Chiara ITA 2006 Swimming Club Alessandria 02'41''94 317
150 Poggio Paola ITA 2005 Swimming Club Alessandria 02'41''95 317
151 Lombardi Martina ITA 2004 Swimming Club Alessandria 02'42''26 315
152 Bennati Ginevra ITA 2006 Swimming Club Alessandria 02'42''93 311
153 Nigro Noemi ITA 2006 Sisport SPA SSD 02'44''87 300
154 Balla Marta ITA 2006 Blu Sport - Orbassano 02'45''92 294
155 Rotolo Giada ITA 2006 Sa-Fa 2000 02'46''38 292
156 Marsetich Lara ITA 2006 Swimming Club Alessandria 02'48''44 281
157 De Gruttola Francesca ITA 2006 CSR Granda 02'50''56 271
158 Peirano Arianna ITA 2005 Aosta Nuoto ASD 02'51''31 267
159 Nepote Valeria ITA 2006 Sa-Fa 2000 02'53''27 258
160 Aprea Francesca ITA 2006 Swimming Club Alessandria 03'02''75 220

Carofalo Giulia ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino Squalificato
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Coppa Tokyo Winter Edition 1° Tappa (Torino) - 1° Giornata Sabato

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 03/11/2018

RISULTATI

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rizzo Gabriele Giovanni ITA 2001 Dynamic Sport 00'28''70 680
2 Giaconia Gabriele ITA 1996 Sa-Fa 2000 00'29''49 627
3 Santelli Emanuele ITA 1998 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'29''70 614
4 Bortolozzo Diego ITA 2000 Dynamic Sport 00'30''11 589
5 Viberti Ludovico Blu Art ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'30''25 581
6 Canella Nicolo' Pietro ITA 1999 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'30''37 574
7 Musella Nicola ITA 2001 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'30''83 549
8 Cosovanu Radu Gheorghe ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 00'30''87 547
9 Rocci Gabriele ITA 2000 Sa-Fa 2000 00'30''91 545
10 D'Angelo Tiberio ITA 2001 Swimming Club Alessandria 00'30''94 543
11 Berta Matteo ITA 2002 Swimming Club Alessandria 00'31''32 523
12 Vorraro Alessandro ITA 2002 CSR Granda 00'31''66 507
13 Faccinti Mattia ITA 2002 Sa-Fa 2000 00'31''80 500
14 Bellingardo Gioele ITA 2002 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio00'32''10 486
15 Valle Daniele ITA 2000 Dynamic Sport 00'32''17 483
16 Viterisi Luca ITA 2002 Dynamic Sport 00'32''36 475
17 Moranda Alessio ITA 2002 Libertas Team Novara ASD 00'32''62 463
18 Centra Marco ITA 2002 Libertas Team Novara ASD 00'32''66 462
19 Nociti Alessandro ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'32''75 458
20 Blanchet Simone ITA 2002 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'33''43 430
21 Spina Alessio ITA 1999 Sa-Fa 2000 00'33''65 422
22 Franco Davide ITA 2004 Aquatica Torino 00'34''01 409
23 Filigheddu Dmitrij ITA 1999 Sisport SPA SSD 00'34''09 406
24 Lazar Antonio Bogdan ITA 2002 Dynamic Sport 00'34''20 402

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bertagnoli Marta ITA 2001 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'13''63 607
2 Chini Balla Cecilia ITA 2001 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'14''13 595
3 Zanirato Irene ITA 2001 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'14''49 586
4 Venturi Aurora ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 01'14''96 575
5 Ferro Chiara ITA 2001 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'15''08 572
6 Stevanella Ilaria ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 01'15''38 566
7 Siddi Alessandra ITA 2001 Dynamic Sport 01'15''60 561
8 Lusso Elisa ITA 2003 Aquatica Torino 01'17''00 531
9 Bonaudo Costanza ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 01'17''11 528
10 Gorlier Alessia ITA 1999 Rari Nantes Torino 01'17''67 517
11 Mattiel Rachele ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 01'18''48 501
12 Calise Asia ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 01'18''75 496
13 Civallero Federica ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 01'18''91 493
14 Viterisi Giulia ITA 2005 Dynamic Sport 01'19''15 489
15 Pilloni Sara ITA 2005 Sa-Fa 2000 01'19''52 482
16 Marra Eleonora ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 01'19''89 475
17 Barale Giada ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 01'19''97 474
18 Mangialardi Giulia ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 01'20''02 473
19 Xausa Elisa ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 01'20''50 464
20 Cocco Ottavia ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'20''54 464
21 Di Chiara Ludovica ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 01'20''62 462
22 Passamonti Alessia ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 01'20''93 457
23 Recchia Martina ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 01'21''02 455
24 Anzanello Isotta ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'21''26 451
25 Ugona Giulia ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 01'21''34 450
26 De Franceschi Sofia ITA 2005 Libertas Team Novara ASD 01'22''19 436
27 Garella Martina ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'22''32 434
28 Zanolini Lavinia ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 01'22''50 431
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Coppa Tokyo Winter Edition 1° Tappa (Torino) - 1° Giornata Sabato

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 03/11/2018
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29 Iuorio Francesca ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'22''57 430
30 Infantino Irene ITA 2004 Libertas Team Novara ASD 01'22''68 429
31 Brianzi Yael ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 01'22''82 426
32 Guatieri Simona ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 01'22''84 426
33 Aquilio Letizia ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 01'23''05 423
34 Silvestri Federica ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 01'23''10 422
35 Louvin Nicole ITA 2006 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'23''31 419
36 Fantozzi Giulia ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 01'23''76 412
37 Nostro Sabrina ITA 2004 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio01'23''85 411
38 Bianco Vittoria ITA 2005 Asti Nuoto 01'25''28 390
39 Centoni Asia Maria ITA 2003 Aquatica Torino 01'25''29 390
40 Cipullo Elena ITA 2005 Aquatica Torino 01'25''45 388
41 Dina Isabella ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 01'25''61 386
42 Gara Elena Francesca ITA 2004 Sa-Fa 2000 01'25''98 381
43 Novara Alice ITA 2004 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'26''09 380
44 De Lazzari Gaia ITA 2006 CSR Granda 01'26''16 379
45 Pagliara Alessia ITA 2004 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'26''23 378
46 Guizzardi Sara ITA 2001 Aquatica Torino 01'27''07 367
47 Reisoli-Matthieu Sofia ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'27''24 365
48 Lamberti Rebecca ITA 2005 Sisport SPA SSD 01'27''81 358
49 Sitzia Angelica ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 01'27''93 356
50 Palumbo Anita ITA 2006 Asti Nuoto 01'28''11 354
51 Nociti Agnese ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'28''70 347
52 Sandrone Sabina ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 01'29''52 338
53 Migliasso Matilde Elisa ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'29''73 335
54 Blanchet Sveva ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'30''52 326
55 Toniatti Aurora ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 01'30''99 321
56 Marabotto Linda ITA 2005 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'32''10 310
57 Varra Victoria ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 01'32''35 307
58 Evangelista Lara ITA 2006 Sisport SPA SSD 01'32''89 302
59 Canevaro Camilla ITA 2005 Sa-Fa 2000 01'33''03 301
60 Livorno Anna ITA 2006 CSR Granda 01'33''24 299
61 Nigro Noemi ITA 2006 Sisport SPA SSD 01'33''49 296
62 Minervini Ilaria ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'33''58 295
63 Servadio Sara ITA 2006 Sa-Fa 2000 01'34''53 287
64 De Bacco Camilla ITA 2006 Aquatica Torino 01'36''26 271
65 Aldini Alice Sofia ITA 2006 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'39''52 246
66 Lorusso Giulia ITA 2005 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'45''56 206

Meliga Cecilia ITA 2005 Asti Nuoto Squalificato
Peirano Arianna ITA 2005 Aosta Nuoto ASD Squalificato

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Giraudi Leonardo ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 04'35''49 624
2 Mancini Gabriele ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'35''74 622
3 Dellarole Andrea ITA 1999 Dynamic Sport 04'36''78 615
4 Mariano Carlo ITA 2000 Nuoto Club Montecarlo 04'37''00 614
5 Caloiero Nicolo' ITA 2001 Rari Nantes Torino 04'37''99 607
6 Labruzzo Thomas ITA 2000 Sisport SPA SSD 04'38''16 606
7 Lafronza Marco ITA 1999 Sisport SPA SSD 04'38''58 604
8 Viarengo Alessandro ITA 2000 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'38''62 603
9 Viberti Ludovico Blu Art ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'38''79 602
10 Macri' Federico ITA 2003 Sisport SPA SSD 04'39''16 600
11 Orlando Luca Gabor ITA 2001 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'39''60 597
12 Noto Alessandro ITA 2001 Sisport SPA SSD 04'41''25 587
13 Siviero Diego ITA 1997 Sisport SPA SSD 04'44''96 564
14 Ghidoni Samuele ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'45''15 563
15 Pesterean Dragos ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 04'45''65 560
16 Centra Marco ITA 2002 Libertas Team Novara ASD 04'45''75 559
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17 Caramellino Luca ITA 2002 Dynamic Sport 04'46''97 552
18 Francavilla Massimo ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'47''76 548

Aiosa Fabio ITA 2003 Sisport SPA SSD 04'47''76 548
20 Scaglione Lorenzo ITA 2001 Asti Nuoto 04'54''75 510
21 Deregibus Riccardo ITA 2002 Nuoto Club Montecarlo 04'55''60 505
22 Cerutti Andrea ITA 2004 Sisport SPA SSD 05'09''01 442
23 Perotti Pietro Alessandro ITA 2005 Sisport SPA SSD 05'20''68 396

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Biasibetti Helena ITA 2002 Dynamic Sport 01'01''30 707
2 De Rosa Rebecca ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 01'02''60 663
3 Caruso Cristina ITA 2002 CSR Granda 01'02''69 661
4 Moro Ilaria ITA 2002 Dynamic Sport 01'03''58 633
5 Fantinato Cecilia ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 01'03''96 622
6 Stroppiana Marta ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 01'04''66 602
7 Menicucci Emma Virginia ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 01'04''79 598
8 Gilli Carlotta ITA 2001 Rari Nantes Torino 01'04''87 596
9 Alessandrini Alice ITA 2001 Dynamic Sport 01'04''98 593
10 Lasorsa Giulia Teresa ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 01'05''71 574
11 Molino Ginevra ITA 2001 Rari Nantes Torino 01'06''04 565
12 La Delia Chiara ITA 2003 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'06''05 565
13 Zanchetta Francesca ITA 2002 Dynamic Sport 01'06''31 558
14 Grossini Giulia ITA 2005 Libertas Team Novara ASD 01'06''53 553
15 Chini Balla Cecilia ITA 2001 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'06''61 551
16 Polo Francesca ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 01'06''94 542
17 Gorlier Giada ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 01'06''97 542
18 Lenti Emily ITA 2004 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'07''13 538
19 Molinatto Marta ITA 2003 CSR Granda 01'07''14 538
20 Novarese Martina ITA 2004 Sisport SPA SSD 01'07''29 534
21 Mossone Emma ITA 2003 Nuoto Club Montecarlo 01'07''31 534
22 Massa Micon Beatrice ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 01'07''40 531
23 Ghisla Federica ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 01'07''45 530
24 Puppi Sofia ITA 2004 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'08''31 510
25 Mainardi Margherita ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 01'08''49 506
26 Gardini Emma ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 01'08''66 503
27 Loffredo Francesca ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'08''70 502
28 Pandiscia Giulia ITA 2005 CSR Granda 01'08''96 496
29 Fossati Giulia Teresa ITA 2004 Swimming Club Alessandria 01'09''02 495
30 Calise Asia ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 01'09''04 494
31 Rizzo Giorgia ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'09''19 491
32 Dibellonia Elisa ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'09''27 489
33 Pasquino Valentina ITA 2004 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'09''57 483
34 Vittorini Giulia ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 01'10''17 471
35 Bellingardo Beatrice ITA 2005 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio01'10''28 469
36 Dago Stefania Loh ITA 2005 CSR Granda 01'10''34 467
37 Costamagna Noemi ITA 2002 UISP Vivisport 01'10''37 467
38 Mancini Chiara ITA 2005 Sa-Fa 2000 01'10''39 466
39 Ciliberti Deva ITA 2006 Dugongo ASD 01'10''68 461
40 Langella Alessia ITA 2003 Asti Nuoto 01'11''65 442
41 Iuorio Francesca ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'11''69 442
42 Faragi Sofia ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 01'11''76 440
43 Migliano Irene ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 01'11''77 440
44 Secondo Ilaria ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 01'11''79 440
45 Brianzi Yael ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 01'12''58 425
46 Marra Alice ITA 2002 Asti Nuoto 01'12''63 425
47 Bracco Anna ITA 2006 CSR Granda 01'12''72 423
48 Boncaldo Silvia ITA 2002 Asti Nuoto 01'13''20 415
49 Avanzi Margherita ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 01'13''28 413
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50 Pigliacelli Emi ITA 2003 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'13''32 413
51 Farelli Elisabetta ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 01'14''23 398
52 Calzavara Sophia ITA 2005 Dynamic Sport 01'14''36 396
53 Fragassi Alice ITA 2006 Aquatica Torino 01'14''37 395
54 Bracesco Giulia ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 01'14''77 389

Rosso Giorgia ITA 2005 Aquatica Torino 01'14''77 389
56 Massano Elisa ITA 2003 Asti Nuoto 01'14''89 387
57 Sinatra Sofia Nicole ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'15''04 385
58 Raso Alessandra ITA 2005 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'15''12 384
59 Bombonati Laura ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 01'15''20 382
60 Calervo Giulia ITA 2006 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'15''87 372
61 Lavazza Letizia ITA 2006 Nuoto Club Montecarlo 01'15''90 372
62 Sandrone Sabina ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 01'16''15 368
63 Panier Alessia ITA 2006 Sisport SPA SSD 01'16''20 368
64 Toniatti Aurora ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 01'16''73 360
65 Dina Isabella ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 01'16''80 359
66 Tesauro Alice ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'17''27 353
67 Bakayoko Amy ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 01'17''31 352
68 Osella Simona Maria ITA 2004 Aquatica Torino 01'17''32 352
69 Lamberti Rebecca ITA 2005 Sisport SPA SSD 01'17''36 351
70 Maneglia Elisa Anna ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 01'17''97 343
71 Viterisi Giulia ITA 2005 Dynamic Sport 01'18''00 343
72 Malecore Marta ITA 2004 Sisport SPA SSD 01'18''07 342
73 Chabod Martina ITA 2002 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'18''48 336
74 Vidali Sofia ITA 2006 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio01'19''02 330
75 Doronzo Daria ITA 2006 Aquatica Torino 01'19''25 327
76 Racca Maddalena ITA 2006 CSR Granda 01'19''27 326
77 Cardani Giulia ITA 2006 Aquatica Torino 01'19''36 325
78 Esposito Giorgia ITA 2006 Sisport SPA SSD 01'19''45 324
79 Fruttero Sofia Vittoria ITA 2006 CSR Granda 01'19''64 322
80 Gardini Benedetta ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 01'19''70 321
81 Bianca Emma ITA 2005 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'20''57 311
82 Muratore Olivia ITA 2006 Aquatica Torino 01'20''89 307
83 Garbin Sofia ITA 2006 Sisport SPA SSD 01'22''99 284
84 Bonvicino Marta ITA 2005 Asti Nuoto 01'23''14 283
85 Minei Rebecca ITA 2005 Sisport SPA SSD 01'23''24 282
86 Maccario Martina ITA 2006 CSR Granda 01'24''26 272
87 Ferrari Martina ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 01'24''42 270
88 Casarotto Emma ITA 2005 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'24''50 269
89 Livorno Anna ITA 2006 CSR Granda 01'25''17 263
90 Silvestri Federica ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 01'26''24 253
91 Alvo Giulia ITA 2006 Sisport SPA SSD 01'30''09 222
92 De Bacco Camilla ITA 2006 Aquatica Torino 01'36''88 179
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200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Saladini Stefano ITA 1997 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'01''91 706
2 Senor Matteo ITA 1996 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'02''33 698
3 Dutto Simone ITA 2003 CSR Granda 02'04''12 669
4 Antonelli Mattia ITA 1998 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'04''98 655
5 Maucielo Andrea ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 02'08''23 606
6 Masoero Lorenzo ITA 2003 Sisport SPA SSD 02'10''98 569
7 Pesterean Dragos ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 02'11''62 561
8 Macri' Federico ITA 2003 Sisport SPA SSD 02'11''76 559
9 Colucci Edoardo ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 02'12''10 555
10 Cacioli Matteo ITA 2002 Dynamic Sport 02'12''19 553
11 Gallesio Tommaso Sebastiano ITA 2002 CSR Granda 02'12''21 553
12 Gambatesa Alessandro ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 02'12''88 545
13 Audano Flavio ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'14''25 528
14 De Simone Andrea ITA 2003 Blu Sport - Orbassano 02'14''30 528
15 Caramellino Luca ITA 2002 Dynamic Sport 02'14''61 524
16 Francavilla Massimo ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'15''44 514
17 Brandimarte Simone ITA 2001 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'15''70 512
18 Oggeri Enrico ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 02'15''99 508
19 Pani Lorenzo ITA 2004 CSR Granda 02'16''03 508
20 Faccenda Federico ITA 2001 CSR Granda 02'16''47 503
21 Signorino Ruben ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 02'18''34 483
22 Sustac Alessandro ITA 2003 CSR Granda 02'18''89 477
23 Recchia Fabio ITA 2004 Sisport SPA SSD 02'18''97 476
24 Ercolano Leonardo ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 02'19''91 467
25 Fragale Riccardo ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'21''39 452
26 Spediacci Simone ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 02'22''45 442
27 Linty Stefano ITA 2005 Dynamic Sport 02'23''19 435
28 Genzini Andrea ITA 2004 Dinamica Sport SSD 02'25''31 416
29 Friso Luca ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'30''02 378
30 Cofani Stefano ITA 2004 Sisport SPA SSD 02'34''18 349
31 Scarciglia Stefano ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'40''49 309

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lanzilotti Paola ITA 1997 Rari Nantes Torino 02'14''61 694
2 Cristetti Francesca ITA 1997 Rari Nantes Torino 02'14''90 690
3 Giacomini Camilla ITA 2002 Dynamic Sport 02'16''06 672
4 Stevanella Sara ITA 1999 Rari Nantes Torino 02'16''72 663
5 Lasorsa Giulia Teresa ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 02'17''77 648
6 Baravalle Gaia ITA 2003 Sisport SPA SSD 02'20''42 612
7 Felisso Chiara ITA 2001 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'20''54 610
8 Buongiorno Francesca ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'20''69 608
9 Loi Francesca ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'20''91 605
10 Ghiringhelli Cristina ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 02'21''17 602
11 Lutri Giorgia ITA 2003 Nuoto Club Montecarlo 02'22''00 591
12 Ghisla Federica ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 02'22''45 586
13 Anzanello Isotta ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'22''76 582
14 Regruto Tomalino Giorgia ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 02'23''27 576
15 Barcia Fabiana ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'23''69 571
16 Narchialli Andrea Maia ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 02'23''70 571
17 Novarese Martina ITA 2004 Sisport SPA SSD 02'24''19 565
18 Magrini Alice ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 02'25''80 546
19 Cappelli Gaia ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'25''83 546
20 Giorcelli Giada ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'26''19 542
21 Petruzzelli Giulia ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'26''27 541
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22 Miressi Elisa ITA 2001 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'26''51 538
23 Chini Balla Cecilia ITA 2001 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'26''78 535
24 Gamerro Silvia ITA 2000 Sisport SPA SSD 02'26''96 534
25 Gorgerino Silvia ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'28''23 520
26 Leo Vittoria ITA 2004 Libertas Team Novara ASD 02'28''26 520
27 Iamonte Maria Emmanuela ITA 2001 Aosta Nuoto ASD 02'28''35 519
28 Ervas Sofia ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 02'28''63 516
29 Sandrone Marta Sofia ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 02'29''06 511
30 Cerruti Miclet Matilde ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 02'29''89 503
31 Sanino Giada ITA 2004 Aquatica Torino 02'30''75 494
32 Barale Matilde ITA 2003 Nuoto Club Montecarlo 02'31''05 491
33 Frati Sophie ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'31''43 488
34 Zucco Melissa ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 02'31''51 487
35 Morelli Evelina ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 02'33''17 471
36 Agosto Matilde ITA 2003 CSR Granda 02'34''63 458
37 Osta Virginia ITA 2002 Nuoto Club Montecarlo 02'35''83 447
38 Stroppiana Giulia ITA 2005 Dynamic Sport 02'36''31 443
39 Mariano Emma ITA 2002 Nuoto Club Montecarlo 02'37''10 437
40 Keci Romina ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 02'37''15 436
41 Louvin Nicole ITA 2006 Aosta Nuoto ASD 02'37''25 435
42 Boncaldo Silvia ITA 2002 Asti Nuoto 02'37''44 434
43 Pecorelli Maria ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'38''00 429
44 Castagna Beatrice ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 02'39''37 418
45 Lavazza Letizia ITA 2006 Nuoto Club Montecarlo 02'41''86 399
46 Vazzana Sara ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'41''97 398
47 Sitzia Angelica ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 02'42''58 394
48 Raschini Isabella ITA 2006 Aquatica Torino 02'43''92 384
49 Masuello Beatrice ITA 2005 UISP Vivisport 02'44''13 383
50 Albanese Arianna ITA 2006 Blu Sport - Orbassano 02'48''55 353
51 Freilino Vittoria ITA 2005 UISP Vivisport 02'48''90 351
52 Reggio Giulia ITA 2005 UISP Vivisport 02'49''26 349
53 Bassino Raffaella ITA 2005 UISP Vivisport 02'49''63 347
54 Gazzola Serena ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'53''45 324

Momi Caterina ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport Squalificato

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fusco Alessandro ITA 2000 Swimming Club Alessandria 02'12''73 747
2 Rizzo Gabriele Giovanni ITA 2001 Dynamic Sport 02'17''31 674
3 Lora Erik ITA 1998 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'19''25 647
4 Viberti Ludovico Blu Art ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'21''59 615
5 Santelli Emanuele ITA 1998 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'25''10 571
6 Secondo Marco ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 02'27''08 549
7 Cosovanu Radu Gheorghe ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 02'28''11 537
8 Musella Nicola ITA 2001 Blu Sport - Orbassano 02'28''96 528
9 Bortolozzo Diego ITA 2000 Dynamic Sport 02'29''78 519
10 Ercolano Leonardo ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 02'33''05 487
11 Nociti Alessandro ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'35''04 468
12 Bivona Valerio ITA 2003 Oasi Laura Vicuna 02'35''12 468
13 Rossero Alberto ITA 2003 Dinamica Sport SSD 02'35''35 465
14 Ghidoni Samuele ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'36''12 459
15 Ghione Enrico ITA 2003 Asti Nuoto 02'36''53 455
16 Franco Davide ITA 2004 Aquatica Torino 02'37''36 448
17 Blanchet Simone ITA 2002 Dinamica Sport SSD 02'37''90 443
18 Robusti Lorenzo ITA 2003 Sisport SPA SSD 02'38''14 441
19 Lovisolo Davide ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 02'38''53 438
20 Deregibus Alessandro ITA 1998 Nuoto Club Montecarlo 02'39''15 433
21 Noto Francesco ITA 2004 Sisport SPA SSD 02'40''04 426
22 Fraccascia Matteo ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'40''17 425
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23 Spina Andrea ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'40''94 419
24 Romanelli Cristian ITA 2003 Sisport SPA SSD 02'42''51 407
25 Nociti Federico ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'42''69 405
26 Maggiora Alessandro ITA 2004 Sisport SPA SSD 02'42''78 405
27 Eustachio Gabriele ITA 2003 Asti Nuoto 02'43''15 402
28 Cerutti Andrea ITA 2004 Sisport SPA SSD 02'44''67 391
29 Calo' Alessio ITA 2004 Aosta Nuoto ASD 02'45''72 383
30 Rua Lorenzo ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'52''15 342
31 Cernat Marian Mateo ROM 2005 Dynamic Sport 02'53''27 335
32 Garassino Pietro ITA 2004 Sisport SPA SSD 02'55''15 325
33 De Girolamo Mattia ITA 2003 Oasi Laura Vicuna 02'57''28 313

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pontarollo Giulia ITA 2001 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'26''50 647
2 Paul Simona Paula ITA 1998 CSR Granda 00'26''65 636
3 Allais Andrea ITA 1999 Rari Nantes Torino 00'26''68 634
4 Guariso Elisa ITA 2000 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'26''89 620
5 Calo' Roberta ITA 2000 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'26''90 619
6 Pontarollo Iris ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'26''93 617
7 Gastaldi Anita ITA 2003 CSR Granda 00'27''04 609
8 Vaccaneo Matilde ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'27''05 609
9 Daraio Maddalena ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 00'27''15 602
10 Fresia Francesca ITA 2000 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'27''18 600
11 Dura Ludovica ITA 2001 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'27''27 594
12 Quara' Giulia ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 00'27''33 590
13 Fantinato Cecilia ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 00'27''40 586
14 Chierici Beatrice ITA 1999 UISP Vivisport 00'27''47 581
15 Buongiorno Francesca ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'27''59 574
16 Saronne Chiara ITA 2004 Libertas Team Novara ASD 00'27''61 572
17 Dibellonia Elisa ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'27''67 569
18 Grossini Giulia ITA 2005 Libertas Team Novara ASD 00'27''77 562
19 Demasi Serena ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 00'27''96 551
20 Pandiscia Giulia ITA 2005 CSR Granda 00'28''01 548
21 Mossone Emma ITA 2003 Nuoto Club Montecarlo 00'28''06 545
22 Narchialli Andrea Maia ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 00'28''11 542
23 Zerbo Miryam ITA 2003 Aosta Nuoto ASD 00'28''20 537
24 Regruto Tomalino Giorgia ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 00'28''28 533
25 Germanetti Crystabel ITA 2003 Sisport SPA SSD 00'28''32 530
26 Mancini Chiara ITA 2005 Sa-Fa 2000 00'28''33 530
27 Pasquino Valentina ITA 2004 Nuotatori Canavesani 00'28''38 527
28 Russi Rebecca Amelia ITA 2002 Dynamic Sport 00'28''40 526
29 Ugona Giulia ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 00'28''46 523
30 Giglio Alice ITA 2002 Aosta Nuoto ASD 00'28''49 521

Lovera Valentina ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 00'28''49 521
32 Massa Micon Beatrice ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 00'28''50 520
33 Martinescu Valentina ITA 2004 Asti Nuoto 00'28''53 519
34 Laurieri Giulia ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'28''58 516
35 Magosso Valeria ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 00'28''60 515
36 Cussigh Aurora ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'28''61 514
37 Capra Maria Vittoria ITA 2003 Sisport SPA SSD 00'28''62 514
38 Zen Camilla ITA 2004 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'28''72 508
39 Bellingardo Beatrice ITA 2005 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio00'28''73 508
40 Canella Francesca ITA 2001 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'28''80 504
41 Giachino Irene ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 00'28''81 504
42 Ferro Chiara ITA 2001 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'28''85 502
43 Bosticardo Lia ITA 2002 Nuotatori Canavesani 00'28''86 501
44 Fossati Giulia Teresa ITA 2004 Swimming Club Alessandria 00'28''89 499
45 Cerruti Miclet Matilde ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 00'28''90 499
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46 Curtis Sara ITA 2006 CSR Granda 00'28''94 497
47 Faragi Sofia ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 00'28''99 494

Cerrone Giorgia ITA 2005 Dynamic Sport 00'28''99 494
49 Campassi Nadia ITA 2002 Swimming Club Alessandria 00'29''02 493

Verbic Erica ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 00'29''02 493
51 Agujari Sara ITA 2001 Libertas Team Novara ASD 00'29''18 485
52 Piazza Federica ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 00'29''25 481
53 Barale Giada ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 00'29''29 479
54 Livraghi Letizia ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 00'29''30 479
55 Giachino Carla ITA 2005 Sisport SPA SSD 00'29''31 478

Vittorini Giulia ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 00'29''31 478
57 Drago Virginia Asia ITA 2003 Aquatica Torino 00'29''39 474

Pipino Miriam ITA 2002 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 00'29''39 474
59 Migliano Irene ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 00'29''41 473
60 Zucco Melissa ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 00'29''42 473
61 Bigarella Noemi ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 00'29''45 472
62 Molinatto Alice ITA 2002 CSR Granda 00'29''62 463
63 Rizzo Giorgia ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'29''66 462
64 Dago Stefania Loh ITA 2005 CSR Granda 00'29''70 460
65 D'Angelo Fabiana ITA 2004 Libertas Team Novara ASD 00'29''79 456
66 Vitello Carlotta ITA 2003 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio00'29''81 455
67 Rosso Matilde ITA 2003 CSR Granda 00'29''82 454
68 Gallo Martina ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 00'29''91 450
69 Bracco Anna ITA 2006 CSR Granda 00'29''97 447

Massano Elisa ITA 2003 Asti Nuoto 00'29''97 447
71 Farelli Elisabetta ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 00'30''04 444
72 Mancini Cristina ITA 2004 Sa-Fa 2000 00'30''10 442
73 Misarti Giorgia ITA 2004 Sa-Fa 2000 00'30''15 439
74 Masili Alessia ITA 2006 Sisport SPA SSD 00'30''20 437
75 Nostro Sabrina ITA 2004 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio00'30''24 435

Viterisi Giulia ITA 2005 Dynamic Sport 00'30''24 435
77 Ferraro Camilla Maria ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 00'30''27 434
78 Rambaudi Alessia ITA 2001 CSR Granda 00'30''30 433

Tarticchio Giulia ITA 2002 Sa-Fa 2000 00'30''30 433
80 Martiello Chiara ITA 2002 Aquatica Torino 00'30''36 430

Raso Alessandra ITA 2005 Aosta Nuoto ASD 00'30''36 430
82 Lassandro Rebecca ITA 2004 Swimming Club Alessandria 00'30''42 428
83 Garcia Elena ITA 2000 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 00'30''48 425
84 Milan Cristina ITA 2002 Dynamic Sport 00'30''62 419
85 Eichert Francesca ITA 2005 Dynamic Sport 00'30''64 419
86 Louvin Nicole ITA 2006 Aosta Nuoto ASD 00'30''65 418
87 Bakayoko Amy ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 00'30''66 418
88 Pigliacelli Emi ITA 2003 Aosta Nuoto ASD 00'30''67 417
89 Imperiale Elisa Maria ITA 2004 Sa-Fa 2000 00'30''69 417
90 Casarotto Emma ITA 2005 Aosta Nuoto ASD 00'30''73 415

D'Andrea Alisya ITA 2005 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'30''73 415
Vidali Sofia ITA 2006 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio00'30''73 415

93 Gardini Benedetta ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 00'30''77 413
94 Camerlo Alessandra ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 00'30''79 413
95 Cardani Giulia ITA 2006 Aquatica Torino 00'30''80 412
96 Pagliara Alessia ITA 2004 Aosta Nuoto ASD 00'30''83 411

Panier Alessia ITA 2006 Sisport SPA SSD 00'30''83 411
98 Buso Federica ITA 2004 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio00'30''84 411
99 Esposito Giorgia ITA 2006 Sisport SPA SSD 00'30''92 407
100 De Grandis Cristina ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 00'30''96 406
101 Delpiano Arianna ITA 2006 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'31''03 403
102 Silvestri Federica ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 00'31''09 401
103 Ghisu Maddalena ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 00'31''12 400
104 Recrosio Gaia ITA 2003 Sisport SPA SSD 00'31''16 398
105 Bracesco Giulia ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 00'31''23 395
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106 Merlo Vittoria ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 00'31''25 395
107 Formia Valeria ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 00'31''29 393
108 Pilloni Ida Agnese Anna ITA 2004 Sisport SPA SSD 00'31''34 391
109 Magaldi Miriam ITA 2004 Sa-Fa 2000 00'31''35 391
110 Vangelista Melissa ITA 2005 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'31''51 385

Minei Rebecca ITA 2005 Sisport SPA SSD 00'31''51 385
112 Avolio Giulia ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 00'31''55 383

Stallone Chiara ITA 2004 Swimming Club Alessandria 00'31''55 383
114 Mori Alessandra ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 00'31''57 383
115 Bellingeri Amelia ITA 2006 CSR Granda 00'31''62 381
116 Sinatra Sofia Nicole ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'31''63 380
117 Angelino Marta ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 00'31''64 380
118 Tesauro Alice ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'31''66 379
119 Palumbo Anita ITA 2006 Asti Nuoto 00'31''68 379
120 Calervo Giulia ITA 2006 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'31''71 378
121 Baratti Chiara Andrea ITA 2004 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio00'31''77 375
122 Ranieri Domiziana ITA 2001 Sisport SPA SSD 00'31''78 375
123 Migliasso Matilde Elisa ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'31''81 374
124 Tormena Martinelli Clarissa ITA 2004 Aosta Nuoto ASD 00'31''91 371
125 Lamberti Azzurra ITA 2006 Sisport SPA SSD 00'31''92 370
126 Dal Santo Francesca ITA 2006 Sisport SPA SSD 00'32''01 367
127 Evangelista Lara ITA 2006 Sisport SPA SSD 00'32''04 366

Garbin Sofia ITA 2006 Sisport SPA SSD 00'32''04 366
129 Salaris Alice ITA 2003 Nuoto Club Montecarlo 00'32''06 365
130 Maneglia Elisa Anna ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 00'32''09 364
131 Doronzo Daria ITA 2006 Aquatica Torino 00'32''20 361

Aquilio Letizia ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 00'32''20 361
133 Gerbaudo Chiara ITA 2006 CSR Granda 00'32''37 355
134 Durbiano Iris ITA 2005 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'32''47 352
135 Servadio Sara ITA 2006 Sa-Fa 2000 00'32''51 350
136 Fragassi Alice ITA 2006 Aquatica Torino 00'32''60 347
137 Ferrari Martina ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 00'32''67 345
138 Mazzone Eleonora ITA 2004 Aosta Nuoto ASD 00'32''85 340
139 Bassino Raffaella ITA 2005 UISP Vivisport 00'32''89 338
140 Reggio Giulia ITA 2005 UISP Vivisport 00'32''91 338
141 Rosso Elisa ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'33''00 335
142 Maggiorotti Chiara ITA 2006 Nuotatori Canavesani 00'33''10 332
143 Fruttero Sofia Vittoria ITA 2006 CSR Granda 00'33''11 332
144 Alvo Giulia ITA 2006 Sisport SPA SSD 00'33''14 331
145 Aldini Alice Sofia ITA 2006 Aosta Nuoto ASD 00'33''19 329
146 Papagni Valeria ITA 2005 Aosta Nuoto ASD 00'33''36 324
147 Muratore Olivia ITA 2006 Aquatica Torino 00'33''40 323
148 Trossello Claire ITA 2004 Aosta Nuoto ASD 00'33''49 320
149 Freilino Vittoria ITA 2005 UISP Vivisport 00'33''51 320
150 Tapra Chiara ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 00'33''59 318
151 Campo Lucrezia ITA 2006 CSR Granda 00'33''61 317
152 Lorusso Giulia ITA 2005 Aosta Nuoto ASD 00'33''88 310
153 Rotolo Giada ITA 2006 Sa-Fa 2000 00'34''33 297
154 Lombardi Martina ITA 2004 Swimming Club Alessandria 00'34''66 289
155 Nigro Noemi ITA 2006 Sisport SPA SSD 00'34''68 289
156 Armano Carolina ITA 2004 Swimming Club Alessandria 00'34''97 281
157 Peirano Arianna ITA 2005 Aosta Nuoto ASD 00'35''55 268
158 De Bacco Camilla ITA 2006 Aquatica Torino 00'35''85 261
159 Varra Victoria ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 00'36''14 255
160 Filippa Arianna ITA 2005 Asti Nuoto 00'36''53 247
161 Rua Fabiola ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'36''59 246
162 Minervini Ilaria ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'36''99 238
163 Meliga Cecilia ITA 2005 Asti Nuoto 00'37''33 231
164 De Gruttola Francesca ITA 2006 CSR Granda 00'38''66 208

Messa Eleonora ITA 2006 CSR Granda Squalificato
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100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gorgerino Davide ITA 2000 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'55''47 685
2 Ciancia Lorenzo Giuseppe ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 00'57''58 612
3 Dellarole Andrea ITA 1999 Dynamic Sport 00'59''01 569
4 Zapparoli Loris ITA 2000 Dynamic Sport 00'59''10 566
5 Siviero Diego ITA 1997 Sisport SPA SSD 00'59''71 549
6 Centra Marco ITA 2002 Libertas Team Novara ASD 00'59''77 547
7 Dutto Simone ITA 2003 CSR Granda 00'59''88 544
8 Tomasi Emiliano ITA 2001 Rari Nantes Torino 01'00''01 541
9 Gambaretto Gabriel ITA 2002 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'00''25 534
10 Palmieri Mattia ITA 2000 Aquatica Torino 01'00''26 534
11 Fernandez De Losada Santiago GabrielITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'00''74 521
12 Maurutto Marco ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'00''78 520
13 Cannella Mattia ITA 2001 Asti Nuoto 01'01''20 510
14 Dirindin Andrea ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 01'01''34 506
15 Petruzziello Lorenzo ITA 2002 UISP Vivisport 01'01''47 503
16 Dutto Jacopo ITA 2003 CSR Granda 01'01''62 499
17 Santelli Gabriele ITA 2000 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'01''78 495
18 Brandimarte Simone ITA 2001 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'01''90 493
19 Fonsato Denis ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 01'02''13 487
20 Scaglione Lorenzo ITA 2001 Asti Nuoto 01'02''67 475
21 Galletto Edoardo ITA 1999 Aquatica Torino 01'02''89 470
22 Buscemi Lorenzo ITA 2003 Sisport SPA SSD 01'03''07 466
23 Manfrino Marco ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'03''66 453
24 Bertole' Aleandro Mattia ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 01'04''17 442
25 Vandanesi Alberto ITA 2000 CSR Granda 01'04''20 441
26 Tocco Nicolo' ITA 2004 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'04''37 438
27 Bejan Federico ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'04''45 436
28 Dimola Cristian ITA 2002 Dynamic Sport 01'04''61 433
29 Deregibus Riccardo ITA 2002 Nuoto Club Montecarlo 01'04''86 428
30 Giordano Andrea ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'04''87 428
31 Gambino Niccolo' ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 01'05''13 423
32 Carruozzo Andrea Michele ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'05''17 422
33 Mancardo Lorenzo ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 01'05''37 418
34 Chiosso Edoardo ITA 2003 Sisport SPA SSD 01'05''92 408
35 Procopio Diego ITA 2001 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'05''99 406
36 Fiocco Lorenzo ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'06''07 405
37 Rondoletti Filippo ITA 2003 Sisport SPA SSD 01'06''19 403
38 Ravizza Francesco ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'06''60 395
39 Ferragut Gabriele ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 01'06''64 395
40 Guerra Tomas ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'06''80 392
41 Cuvertino Andrea ITA 2003 Sisport SPA SSD 01'07''15 386
42 Verrastro Devis ITA 2005 Sisport SPA SSD 01'07''43 381
43 Ghione Enrico ITA 2003 Asti Nuoto 01'07''45 381
44 Voglino Lorenzo ITA 2004 Asti Nuoto 01'07''88 373
45 Lanfranco Gionata ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 01'07''92 373
46 Lombardi Gabriele ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 01'08''55 362
47 Recchia Fabio ITA 2004 Sisport SPA SSD 01'08''71 360
48 Dessi' Alessio ITA 2004 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'08''88 357
49 Marsalisi Riccardo ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 01'08''96 356
50 Maggiora Alessandro ITA 2004 Sisport SPA SSD 01'09''02 355
51 Ferraris Giorgio Alessandro ITA 2005 Aquatica Torino 01'09''04 355
52 Salmi Filippo Maria ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 01'09''07 354
53 Blotto Edoardo ITA 2005 Dynamic Sport 01'09''13 353
54 Cancedda Alessio ITA 2004 Sisport SPA SSD 01'09''14 353
55 Valsania Gabriele ITA 2005 UISP Vivisport 01'09''27 351
56 Raimondo Daniele ITA 2004 Sisport SPA SSD 01'09''65 346
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57 La Faietta Giovanni ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'09''84 343
58 Pace Mattia ITA 2004 CSR Granda 01'09''97 341
59 Mosca Marco ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 01'09''99 341
60 Ciancia Federico ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 01'10''29 336
61 Palermo Gabriele ITA 2004 CSR Granda 01'10''91 327
62 Massera Alberto ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 01'11''07 325
63 Ruvolo Nicolo' ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 01'11''18 324
64 Noto Francesco ITA 2004 Sisport SPA SSD 01'11''85 315
65 Nardi Luca ITA 2005 Dynamic Sport 01'12''52 306
66 Venezia Alessio ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 01'13''34 296
67 Cavagnero Francesco ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 01'13''80 290
68 Bellini Francesco ITA 2005 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'13''95 289
69 Causin Flavio ITA 2005 Sisport SPA SSD 01'14''01 288
70 Simone Alfredo ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 01'14''26 285
71 Cacciaglia Paolo ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 01'14''94 277
72 Sabbadini Matteo ITA 2005 Aquatica Torino 01'15''06 276
73 Arione Davide ITA 2005 Sisport SPA SSD 01'15''17 275
74 Ramella Levis Matteo ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 01'15''32 273
75 Carofalo Filippo ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 01'16''06 265
76 Castoldi Matteo ITA 2005 Aquatica Torino 01'16''46 261
77 Mormone Marcello ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'18''93 237
78 Carosiello Vincenzo ITA 2005 Dynamic Sport 01'19''17 235
79 Sangilles Diego Mariano ITA 2005 Sisport SPA SSD 01'21''23 218
80 Rolando Luca ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 01'22''24 210
81 Rosso Francesco ITA 2005 CSR Granda 01'22''85 205
82 Ghittino Roberto Giovann ITA 2005 Sa-Fa 2000 01'26''68 179

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Frontera Rebecca ITA 1999 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'17''33 698
2 De Rosa Rebecca ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 02'20''91 646
3 Ferrara Angelica ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 02'21''05 644
4 Gorlier Giada ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 02'21''32 641

Pasquino Francesca ITA 2002 Nuotatori Canavesani 02'21''32 641
6 Racca Francesca ITA 2000 CSR Granda 02'21''50 638
7 Zanirato Irene ITA 2001 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'22''62 623
8 Felisso Chiara ITA 2001 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'23''90 607
9 Moro Ilaria ITA 2002 Dynamic Sport 02'24''19 603
10 Cristetti Francesca ITA 1997 Rari Nantes Torino 02'24''48 600
11 Demasi Beatrice ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 02'24''56 599
12 Vetrano Giulia ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'25''23 590
13 Giacomini Camilla ITA 2002 Dynamic Sport 02'25''69 585
14 Cecchetto Alice ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'26''33 577
15 Pontarollo Giulia ITA 2001 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'27''18 567
16 Lasorsa Giulia Teresa ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 02'27''77 560
17 Lovera Valentina ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 02'28''37 554
18 Molinatto Marta ITA 2003 CSR Granda 02'28''56 551
19 Cappelli Gaia ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'28''63 551
20 Ervas Sofia ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 02'29''30 543
21 Lenti Emily ITA 2004 Oasi Laura Vicuna 02'29''53 541

Lusso Elisa ITA 2003 Aquatica Torino 02'29''53 541
23 Cappai Alessia ITA 2002 Nuoto Club Montecarlo 02'29''69 539
24 Gardin Camilla ITA 2000 Dynamic Sport 02'29''70 539
25 Dibellonia Elisa ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'29''78 538
26 Bona Matilde ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 02'29''84 537
27 Alessandrini Alice ITA 2001 Dynamic Sport 02'29''89 537
28 La Delia Chiara ITA 2003 Oasi Laura Vicuna 02'30''31 532
29 Capra Maria Vittoria ITA 2003 Sisport SPA SSD 02'30''58 530
30 Siddi Alessandra ITA 2001 Dynamic Sport 02'30''65 529
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31 Povero Ilenia ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 02'31''58 519
32 Manganiello Lucrezia Sofia ITA 2005 Dynamic Sport 02'32''24 512
33 Zanchetta Francesca ITA 2002 Dynamic Sport 02'33''12 504
34 Nuovo Irene ITA 2004 Sisport SPA SSD 02'35''03 485
35 Iuorio Francesca ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'35''16 484
36 Malecore Marta ITA 2004 Sisport SPA SSD 02'35''80 478
37 Cattin Aurora ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 02'36''04 476
38 Civallero Federica ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 02'36''21 474
39 Tamagnone Elisa ITA 2001 Sisport SPA SSD 02'36''50 472
40 Pinna Giulia ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 02'37''15 466
41 Marra Eleonora ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 02'37''24 465
42 Giglio Alice ITA 2002 Aosta Nuoto ASD 02'37''82 460
43 Curtis Sara ITA 2006 CSR Granda 02'38''17 457
44 Pilloni Sara ITA 2005 Sa-Fa 2000 02'38''31 456
45 Mattiel Rachele ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 02'38''71 452
46 Cirichelli Emma ITA 2004 Libertas Team Novara ASD 02'39''14 448
47 Brianzi Yael ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 02'39''55 445
48 Di Chiara Ludovica ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 02'40''14 440
49 Dago Stefania Loh ITA 2005 CSR Granda 02'40''15 440
50 Burni Marianella ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'40''34 438
51 Bracco Anna ITA 2006 CSR Granda 02'41''11 432
52 Guatieri Simona ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 02'41''31 431
53 Toniatti Aurora ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 02'41''48 429
54 Garella Martina ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'41''55 429
55 Lamberti Rebecca ITA 2005 Sisport SPA SSD 02'41''59 428
56 Zanolini Lavinia ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 02'42''53 421
57 Siciliano Virginia ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 02'43''02 417
58 Stroppiana Giulia ITA 2005 Dynamic Sport 02'43''12 416
59 Calzavara Sophia ITA 2005 Dynamic Sport 02'43''50 414
60 Cottino Alice ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'43''91 410
61 Novara Alice ITA 2004 Oasi Laura Vicuna 02'44''47 406
62 Ranieri Domiziana ITA 2001 Sisport SPA SSD 02'44''48 406
63 Cocco Ottavia ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'44''52 406
64 De Lazzari Gaia ITA 2006 CSR Granda 02'45''10 402
65 Reisoli-Matthieu Sofia ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'45''28 400
66 Cipullo Elena ITA 2005 Aquatica Torino 02'45''42 399
67 Gara Elena Francesca ITA 2004 Sa-Fa 2000 02'45''67 397
68 Formia Valeria ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 02'45''70 397
69 Bonvicino Marta ITA 2005 Asti Nuoto 02'45''87 396
70 Keci Romina ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 02'46''05 395
71 Infantino Irene ITA 2004 Libertas Team Novara ASD 02'46''82 389
72 Bianco Vittoria ITA 2005 Asti Nuoto 02'48''00 381
73 Merlo Vittoria ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 02'48''40 378
74 Arru Vittoria ITA 2005 Sa-Fa 2000 02'48''42 378
75 Iaccarino Martina ITA 2005 Sa-Fa 2000 02'48''54 377
76 Aquilio Letizia ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 02'49''10 374
77 Masuello Beatrice ITA 2005 UISP Vivisport 02'49''46 371
78 Guizzardi Rebecca ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'49''63 370
79 Dal Santo Francesca ITA 2006 Sisport SPA SSD 02'49''71 370
80 Maneglia Elisa Anna ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 02'50''48 365

Tapra Chiara ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 02'50''48 365
82 Marabotto Linda ITA 2005 Oasi Laura Vicuna 02'50''70 363
83 Messa Eleonora ITA 2006 CSR Granda 02'53''98 343
84 Angelino Marta ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 02'54''21 342
85 De Grandis Cristina ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 02'54''38 341
86 Racca Maddalena ITA 2006 CSR Granda 02'54''45 340
87 Migliasso Matilde Elisa ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'54''56 340
88 Garbin Sofia ITA 2006 Sisport SPA SSD 02'55''32 335
89 Livorno Anna ITA 2006 CSR Granda 02'55''56 334
90 Cannella Martina ITA 2006 Asti Nuoto 02'55''76 333
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91 Nociti Agnese ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'56''85 327
92 Regazzo Miriam ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 02'56''90 326
93 Maggiorotti Chiara ITA 2006 Nuotatori Canavesani 02'57''92 321
94 Polito Chiara ITA 2006 Oasi Laura Vicuna 02'58''98 315
95 Varra Victoria ITA 2006 Dynamic Sport 03'03''48 292

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fava Emanuel ITA 1999 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'50''69 696
2 Gasparotto Nicola ITA 1999 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'50''81 691
3 Ponzio Simone ITA 1997 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'51''80 652
4 Fusco Alessandro ITA 2000 Swimming Club Alessandria 00'51''85 651
5 Bergoglio Andrea ITA 2000 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'52''30 634
6 Rizzo Gabriele Giovanni ITA 2001 Dynamic Sport 00'52''63 622
7 Felisso Stefano ITA 1998 Sisport SPA SSD 00'52''81 616
8 Mancini Gabriele ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'52''94 611
9 Lagna Federico ITA 1999 Dynamic Sport 00'53''08 606
10 Abbio Andrea ITA 2001 CSR Granda 00'53''15 604
11 Ongaro Riccardo ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 00'53''66 587
12 Maccagnano Anthony ITA 2001 Aosta Nuoto ASD 00'54''11 572
13 Galletti Fabio ITA 2004 Nuoto Club Montecarlo 00'54''47 561
14 De Lucia Daniel Giovanni ITA 2001 UISP Vivisport 00'54''63 556
15 Mancardo Enrico ITA 2001 Sa-Fa 2000 00'54''87 549
16 Canella Nicolo' Pietro ITA 1999 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'54''94 547
17 Braggion Gabriele ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 00'54''97 546
18 Chierici Francesco ITA 1997 UISP Vivisport 00'54''98 546
19 Peano Federico ITA 2000 CSR Granda 00'54''99 545
20 Riccobene Andrea ITA 1999 Sisport SPA SSD 00'55''03 544
21 Panier Andrea ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 00'55''12 541
22 Oro Jacopo ITA 2003 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'55''14 541
23 Berardinetti Davide ITA 2000 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 00'55''20 539
24 Anzanello Pietro ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'55''26 537
25 Faccenda Federico ITA 2001 CSR Granda 00'55''32 536
26 Adorni Alessandro ITA 2000 Aosta Nuoto ASD 00'55''36 534
27 Favale Lorenzo ITA 1999 UISP Vivisport 00'55''42 533
28 Paul Teo Devis ITA 2004 CSR Granda 00'55''44 532
29 Audano Flavio ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'55''50 530
30 Ravedoni Franco Luigi ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 00'55''56 529
31 Barbieri Alessandro ITA 2001 Libertas Team Novara ASD 00'55''68 525
32 Rossini Matteo ITA 2000 Libertas Team Novara ASD 00'55''71 524
33 Bernardini Matteo ITA 1994 Sisport SPA SSD 00'55''90 519
34 Franchini Andrea ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 00'55''92 519

Pizzetti Alberto ITA 2004 Swimming Club Alessandria 00'55''92 519
36 Vento Gabriel Yuri ITA 2001 Dynamic Sport 00'55''94 518
37 Pellati Francesco ITA 2000 Swimming Club Alessandria 00'55''96 517
38 Torasso Alessandro ITA 1999 Sa-Fa 2000 00'55''97 517
39 Colucci Edoardo ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 00'56''05 515
40 Elkhanoufi Hosam ITA 2001 Sa-Fa 2000 00'56''08 514
41 Rascano Flavio ITA 2003 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'56''09 514
42 Martina Alessandro ITA 2002 Aquatica Torino 00'56''25 509
43 Zapparoli Loris ITA 2000 Dynamic Sport 00'56''26 509

Macario Gabriele ITA 2003 CSR Granda 00'56''26 509
45 Dirindin Andrea ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 00'56''27 509
46 Mariano Carlo ITA 2000 Nuoto Club Montecarlo 00'56''34 507
47 Oggeri Enrico ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 00'56''42 505
48 Mancardo Lorenzo ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 00'56''45 504

Merlo Filippo ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 00'56''45 504
50 Calo' Alessio ITA 2004 Aosta Nuoto ASD 00'56''50 503
51 Cacioli Matteo ITA 2002 Dynamic Sport 00'56''56 501
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52 Maucielo Andrea ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 00'56''69 498
53 Borille Alex ITA 2003 Sisport SPA SSD 00'56''70 497
54 Bartoletti Edoardo ITA 1997 Swimming Club Alessandria 00'56''75 496
55 Chiaravalli Andrea ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 00'56''90 492
56 Potenza Antonio ITA 2000 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'56''92 492
57 Maialetti Andrea ITA 2003 Swimming Club Alessandria 00'57''04 489
58 Liso Simone ITA 2004 Sisport SPA SSD 00'57''27 483
59 Rinaldi Luca ITA 2000 Swimming Club Alessandria 00'57''46 478
60 Procopio Diego ITA 2001 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'57''48 477
61 Altini Lorenzo ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'57''53 476
62 Fragale Riccardo ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'57''77 470

Curtis Andrea ITA 2004 CSR Granda 00'57''77 470
64 Gambino Niccolo' ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 00'57''79 470
65 Rondoletti Filippo ITA 2003 Sisport SPA SSD 00'57''82 469
66 Vivalda Andrea ITA 2001 Sa-Fa 2000 00'57''83 469
67 Randi Andrea ITA 2004 Swimming Club Alessandria 00'57''88 468
68 De Simone Fabio ITA 2000 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'57''91 467
69 Treves Gabriele ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'58''00 465
70 Fiumefreddo Riccardo ITA 2001 CSR Granda 00'58''02 464
71 Agostini Giuliano ITA 2004 CSR Granda 00'58''18 460
72 Bianchi Damiano ITA 2003 Swimming Club Alessandria 00'58''22 459

Ferro Stefano ITA 1997 Aquatica Torino 00'58''22 459
74 Naldini Mauro ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 00'58''23 459
75 Cuvertino Andrea ITA 2003 Sisport SPA SSD 00'58''26 458
76 Peloso Yuri ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 00'58''27 458
77 Spina Andrea ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'58''35 456
78 Panattoni Filippo ITA 2004 Sisport SPA SSD 00'58''36 456
79 Vandanesi Alberto ITA 2000 CSR Granda 00'58''37 456
80 Audano Gabriele ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'58''38 456
81 Ferro Gabriele ITA 2000 Aquatica Torino 00'58''46 454
82 Osta Alessandro ITA 2003 Nuoto Club Montecarlo 00'58''58 451
83 Fusco Andrea ITA 2004 Swimming Club Alessandria 00'58''61 450
84 Manfrino Marco ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'58''80 446
85 Guerra Tomas ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'58''82 445

Robusti Lorenzo ITA 2003 Sisport SPA SSD 00'58''82 445
87 Rovei Federico ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 00'58''84 445

Fiocco Lorenzo ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'58''84 445
89 Castellazzo Mattia ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'58''91 443
90 Sustac Alessandro ITA 2003 CSR Granda 00'58''97 442
91 Gentini Marco ITA 2004 Libertas Team Novara ASD 00'59''01 441
92 Filigheddu Dmitrij ITA 1999 Sisport SPA SSD 00'59''03 441
93 Vivalda Davide ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 00'59''08 440
94 Sassone Edoardo ITA 2002 Dynamic Sport 00'59''11 439
95 N'gakoutou Tommaso ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 00'59''29 435
96 Cacioli Alessandro Cesare ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 00'59''39 433
97 Monetti Tommaso ITA 1999 Sisport SPA SSD 00'59''46 431
98 Socco Filippo ITA 2004 Sisport SPA SSD 00'59''52 430
99 Ruvolo Nicolo' ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 00'59''53 430
100 Aprea Federico ITA 2003 Swimming Club Alessandria 00'59''58 429
101 Chiolero Nicolo' ITA 2005 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'59''61 428
102 Linty Stefano ITA 2005 Dynamic Sport 00'59''62 428
103 Bertole' Aleandro Mattia ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 00'59''67 427
104 Bellingardo Gioele ITA 2002 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio00'59''71 426
105 Castagna Davide ITA 1999 Sisport SPA SSD 00'59''78 424
106 Paduano Giacomo ITA 2004 Nuoto Club Montecarlo 00'59''80 424
107 Fornengo Nicola ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 00'59''83 423
108 Bronzino Matteo ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 01'00''00 420
109 Lovera Andrea ITA 2002 CSR Granda 01'00''03 419
110 Genzini Andrea ITA 2004 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'00''06 418
111 Rampa Livio ITA 2003 Swimming Club Alessandria 01'00''21 415
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112 Ferragut Gabriele ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 01'00''26 414
113 Paulato Flavio ITA 2003 Sisport SPA SSD 01'00''34 413
114 Gianoglio Gabriele ITA 2004 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'00''35 412
115 Cassini Luigi Maria ITA 2003 Swimming Club Alessandria 01'00''42 411
116 Marsalisi Riccardo ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 01'00''43 411
117 Perotti Pietro Alessandro ITA 2005 Sisport SPA SSD 01'00''52 409
118 Lovisolo Davide ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 01'00''62 407
119 Girelli Andrea ITA 2005 Sisport SPA SSD 01'00''65 406
120 Raimondo Daniele ITA 2004 Sisport SPA SSD 01'00''69 406
121 Sarasso Edoardo ITA 2005 Dynamic Sport 01'01''08 398
122 Cavallo Federico ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 01'01''19 396
123 Pallone Lorenzo Alessio ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 01'01''20 395

Romanelli Cristian ITA 2003 Sisport SPA SSD 01'01''20 395
125 Polo Alessandro ITA 2004 Swimming Club Alessandria 01'01''22 395
126 Ponga Lorenzo ITA 2005 Sisport SPA SSD 01'01''27 394
127 Miraglia Matteo ITA 2004 Sa-Fa 2000 01'01''38 392
128 Fraccascia Matteo ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'01''50 390

Pasini Marchi Lorenzo ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'01''50 390
130 Dessi' Alessio ITA 2004 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'01''81 384
131 Lassandro Gabriele Carlo ITA 2004 Swimming Club Alessandria 01'01''82 384
132 La Gioia Filippo ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 01'01''94 381
133 Bunaj Lorenzo ITA 2004 Sisport SPA SSD 01'02''09 379
134 Roma Niccolo' ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 01'02''22 376
135 Pretolani Francesco ITA 2005 Dynamic Sport 01'02''23 376
136 Lombardi Gabriele ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 01'02''37 374
137 Pace Mattia ITA 2004 CSR Granda 01'02''42 373
138 Dalmasso Andrea ITA 2005 CSR Granda 01'02''48 372
139 Negri Mattia ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 01'02''53 371
140 Cofani Stefano ITA 2004 Sisport SPA SSD 01'02''70 368

Mastrolacasa Alessio ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 01'02''70 368
142 Delsanto Stefano ITA 2005 Aquatica Torino 01'02''84 365
143 Ion Tonipiccolo Fabio ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 01'02''94 364
144 Simoncelli Gregorio ITA 2005 Dynamic Sport 01'03''13 360
145 Dellavalle Thomas ITA 2004 CSR Granda 01'03''14 360
146 Mosca Marco ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 01'03''26 358
147 Virga Kevin ITA 2004 Swimming Club Alessandria 01'03''36 356
148 Valsania Gabriele ITA 2005 UISP Vivisport 01'03''40 356
149 Panetta Ferdinando ITA 2004 Sa-Fa 2000 01'03''71 350
150 Orlandi Matteo ITA 2005 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio01'03''89 348
151 Serano Marco ITA 2005 Dynamic Sport 01'03''98 346
152 Bassino Daniele ITA 2005 CSR Granda 01'04''03 345
153 Enascut Francesco ITA 2005 Dynamic Sport 01'04''09 344
154 Ferraris Giorgio Alessandro ITA 2005 Aquatica Torino 01'04''11 344
155 Sacco Antonio ITA 2005 Aquatica Torino 01'04''14 343
156 Malaponti Samuele ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 01'04''26 342
157 Palermo Gabriele ITA 2004 CSR Granda 01'04''44 339
158 Cavagnero Francesco ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 01'04''69 335

Favro Federico ITA 2005 Aquatica Torino 01'04''69 335
160 Garassino Pietro ITA 2004 Sisport SPA SSD 01'04''72 334
161 Ramella Levis Matteo ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 01'05''03 330
162 Berni Marcello ITA 2005 Swimming Club Alessandria 01'05''22 327
163 Spizzico Alessandro ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 01'05''46 323
164 Sabbadini Matteo ITA 2005 Aquatica Torino 01'05''48 323
165 Blotto Edoardo ITA 2005 Dynamic Sport 01'05''57 321
166 Delli Carri Davide ITA 2005 Sisport SPA SSD 01'05''83 318
167 Nardo Gabriele ITA 2005 Swimming Club Alessandria 01'05''97 316
168 Lanfranco Gionata ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 01'06''08 314
169 Rolando Luca ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 01'06''31 311
170 Rossetto Filippo ITA 2005 Sisport SPA SSD 01'06''50 308
171 Schintone Federico ITA 2005 Dynamic Sport 01'06''57 307
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172 Valpreda Giacomo ITA 2005 Asti Nuoto 01'06''68 306
173 Robusti Alessandro ITA 2005 Sisport SPA SSD 01'06''81 304
174 Carofalo Filippo ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 01'06''90 303
175 Ballestro Federico ITA 2004 CSR Granda 01'07''48 295
176 Zoppo Lorenzo ITA 2005 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'07''52 294
177 Bovero Stefano ITA 2004 Asti Nuoto 01'07''63 293
178 Pusterla Marco ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'07''90 289
179 Arione Davide ITA 2005 Sisport SPA SSD 01'07''98 288
180 Rosso Francesco ITA 2005 CSR Granda 01'08''01 288
181 Cernat Marian Mateo ROM 2005 Dynamic Sport 01'08''89 277
182 Castoldi Matteo ITA 2005 Aquatica Torino 01'09''26 273
183 Castellana Paolo ITA 2005 Sisport SPA SSD 01'09''34 272
184 Barla Maurizio ITA 2004 Asti Nuoto 01'09''58 269
185 Petruzziello Alberto ITA 2005 UISP Vivisport 01'09''59 269
186 Giuganino Alessandro ITA 2004 Dynamic Sport 01'09''93 265
187 Casinelli Marco ITA 2005 Sisport SPA SSD 01'10''30 261
188 Piglionica Alessio ITA 2005 Swimming Club Alessandria 01'10''41 260
189 Turkaj Samuel ITA 2005 Asti Nuoto 01'10''42 259
190 Sina Francesco Yannick ITA 2005 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'12''26 240
191 Mustacciu Diego ITA 2004 Asti Nuoto 01'12''27 240
192 Sangilles Diego Mariano ITA 2005 Sisport SPA SSD 01'12''31 240
193 Riccio Tommaso ITA 2005 Sa-Fa 2000 01'12''42 238
194 Carosiello Vincenzo ITA 2005 Dynamic Sport 01'12''68 236
195 Mignone Daniele ITA 2005 Sisport SPA SSD 01'13''21 231
196 Zinna Edoardo ITA 2005 Asti Nuoto 01'13''78 225
197 Aliotta Tommaso ITA 2005 Swimming Club Alessandria 01'14''47 219
198 Ritta' Matteo ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'15''58 210

Lazar Antonio Bogdan ITA 2002 Dynamic Sport Squalificato

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Petronio Aurora ITA 1998 Rari Nantes Torino 08'46''13 756
2 Biasibetti Helena ITA 2002 Dynamic Sport 08'53''09 726
3 Chierici Anna ITA 2002 CSR Granda 09'02''20 690
4 Petruzzelli Giulia ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Torino 09'11''48 656
5 Bonada Greta ITA 2003 CSR Granda 09'12''06 654
6 Nata Martina ITA 1997 Rari Nantes Torino 09'12''23 653
7 Pregnolato Francesca ITA 2003 Aquatica Torino 09'14''86 644
8 Stroppiana Marta ITA 2003 Dynamic Sport 09'16''68 638
9 Gherardini Lara ITA 2000 CSR Granda 09'29''47 596
10 Badini Confalonieri Adelaide ITA 2004 Aquatica Torino 09'48''19 541
11 Piantanida Lucrezia ITA 2003 Libertas Team Novara ASD 09'55''14 522
12 Agosto Matilde ITA 2003 CSR Granda 09'59''10 512
13 Recchia Martina ITA 2002 Sisport SPA SSD 10'04''34 498
14 D'Arienzo Alessia ITA 2002 Libertas Team Novara ASD 10'13''81 476
15 Quadrio Alida ITA 2005 CSR Granda 10'16''59 469
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800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lafronza Marco ITA 1999 Sisport SPA SSD 08'16''31 713
2 Gallesio Tommaso Sebastiano ITA 2002 CSR Granda 08'17''92 706
3 Labruzzo Thomas ITA 2000 Sisport SPA SSD 08'24''74 678
4 Fernandez De Losada Santiago GabrielITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 08'25''68 674
5 Orlando Luca Gabor ITA 2001 Centro Nuoto Torino 08'26''06 672
6 Chiarcos Riccardo ITA 1991 Libertas Team Novara ASD 08'36''31 633
7 Dutto Jacopo ITA 2003 CSR Granda 08'53''31 574
8 Zanellini Andrea ITA 2005 Libertas Team Novara ASD 09'24''92 483
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